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
Cell 250-661-3389      Offie 250-384-8124
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM

 250-384-8124 250-384-8124 250-384-8124

ARBUTUS RIDGE
$649,000
Like new custom built 2yr old home
3 bed, 2 baths, open plan, loads
of storage.
MLS# 384766

370 STARK RD.  |  $975,000
5+ south-facing acres, perfect for 
family and horses: large 5 bed home, 
riding ring, paddocks, stable, huge 
barn.  Mins to Ganges.
MLS #374514 

SUSAN DE STEIN *PREC 
Personal Real Estate Corp.
250 537-7943 (text/cell)
susandestein@shaw.ca

SALT SPRING ISLAND

221 ROLAND RD.  |  $975,000
Fulford Harbour Beach House 
This waterfront gem needs to be 
seen, quiet, steps to stone
beach, 2 mins to ferry.
MLS # 377217

SUSAN DE STEIN *PREC 
Personal Real Estate Corp.
250 537-7943 (text/cell)
susandestein@shaw.ca

SALT SPRING ISLAND

Are you a First Time 
Home Buyer?
Call me today to fi nd out about 
the New Buyer Programs 
including the New Home 
Partnership Program!

Call me today to fi nd out about 

ARRAN MCLELLAN
YourLuckyIrishRealtor.com
250.884.3980
250.384.8124

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

NANCY VIEIRA PREC

www.nancyvieira.com
250-514-4750

LEVEL .46 ACRE LOT  | 
$225,000
Lot 6 Parkinson Road, Port Renfew
Perfect building site with some views, 
completely cleared with
driveway & community
water at road.

SALT SPRING ISLAND

WELCOME TO BROADMEAD!    
$1,050,000
Spacious Family Homes, 4 beds & 4 
baths, Potential In-law Suite, 2 Sunny 
Private Decks, Double Garage, 
Security System, 2 Fireplaces, 
Lots of Storage. New roof
coming soon! MLS # 384550

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

307-1060 LINDEN  $379,800 
RENOVATED sunny, corner 2BR condo 
that is now rentable in a dog friendly 
building located near Cook Village, 
downtown & the ocean.
2 SOUTH facing balconies
& gas FP! See 3D Virtual
Tour.   |   MLS # 384791

DIANA WINGER *PREC 
HOMEVICTORIA.COM
250.588.8839

WELCOME HOME !   $799,000
1447 Wende Road 
4 beds, 3 baths, gleaming hardwood 
fl oors, coverd ceilings, skylight, sun
room, huge lot with fern gardens,
pathways, greenhouse on a quiet
street. Close to schools, buses,
shopping, etc.  MLS # 383472

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

GORDON HEAD: IN THE SAME 
FAMILY SINCE 1975!  $999,888
1884 San Juan Ave. 
Updated 1969, 2600sq.ft. on an 8900 sq.ft. 
corner lot w/2 driveways. Living 
room w/fi replace, Dining Room, 
Kitchen, 3 bed, 1.5 baths.  
Downstairs w/a new 2 bed
suite + 1 bath & own entrance.

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

PRICE REDUCED!!  |   $629,999
4 bed,3 bath home built in 2015 w/many 
features and upgrades. Outside w/back 
patio, gas BBQ, underground sprinkler 
system, and mroe. Easy access to the 
Langford downtown area while
retaining that country feel.
MLS# 384425

RAY MURRAY SRES

250.686.3789
SheppardMurray.com

Langford downtown area while

HELENA BOWEN
HelenaB@telus.net
250.210.0164

LEVEL ENTRY RANCHER, 
LIFESTYLE LIVING | $459,900
#8 – 9650 Askew Creek Drive, Chemainus
Great Location, Move–in ready,  1 yr old,  
low maintenance lifestyle, profes-
sionally landscaped, 5 ft crawl 
w/outdoor access, 1278 sq.ft, 2 
bed, 2 baths, cul de sac setting.  
VIREB MLS # 431905

Great Location, Move–in ready,  1 yr old,  
low maintenance lifestyle, profes-
sionally landscaped, 5 ft crawl 
w/outdoor access, 1278 sq.ft, 2 
bed, 2 baths, cul de sac setting.  

Executive 2 Bed 2 Bath 
Condo or Townhouse
in Oak Bay.

ROB DAVIES
C: 778-350-5525 
ROBDAVIES.CA

WANTED! OPEN SAT & SUN 1-3

NANCY VIEIRA PREC

www.nancyvieira.com
250-514-4750

.93 ACRE OCEANFRONT LOT | 
$550,000
2550 Seaside Drive, French Beach
Treed private lot with water and hydro at 
roadside. Gentle slope to beachside
with over 100ft of frontage.
MLS # 378722 

2018 CUSTOM BUILT 
RESIDENCE | $1,600,000
1509 Shorncli  ̈e Rd.
3 Bedroom + Den, 3 Bath + 1 Bed Legal Suite
Home: 3,330sq.ft Lot: 6,600 sq.ft
Occupancy January 2018
MLS # 384599

3 Bedroom + Den, 3 Bath + 1 Bed Legal Suite
Home: 3,330sq.ft Lot: 6,600 sq.ft

CHRIS LEBLANC
250.418.0717
chrisleblancsells.com

2018 CUSTOM BUILT 
RESIDENCE | $1,600,000 
1507 Shorncli  ̈e Rd.
3 Bedroom + Den, 3 Bath + 1 Bed Legal Suite
Home: 3,279 sq.ft. Lot: 6,600 sq.ft.
Occupancy January 2018
MLS # 384598

3 Bedroom + Den, 3 Bath + 1 Bed Legal Suite
Home: 3,279 sq.ft. Lot: 6,600 sq.ft.

CHRIS LEBLANC
250.418.0717
chrisleblancsells.com

CATHERINE HOBBS
catherinehobbs.ca
250.858.9599

ARBUTUS RIDGE   $600,000
Classy custom home 1700+ sq ft.
Lovely location w/ sunny views.
In the gated active adult community
of Arbutus Ridge.
50 min N of Victoria.
VIREB MLS # 432320

Lovely location w/ sunny views.
In the gated active adult community

STEPS TO OAK BAY VILLAGE  |  $899,900
1358 Hampshire Road

A fantastic location on a tree lined street. This 1950’s home on
a 6000 sq ft lot awaits your ideas – or build your dream home.
Sunny lot with morning sun and west facing easy care back
yard. Call today to view. 

MLS # 383724 TRACY MENZIES
250.419.2075
www.TracyMenzies.com

WELCOMES NEW REALTOR®

MARK
ANDREASEN

PARKSVILLE OFFICE
(250) 586-8123

– Parksville –

WELCOMES NEW REALTOR®

ANDREA
BONKOWSKI

NANAIMO OFFICE
(250) 753-9688

– Parksville –

WELCOMES NEW REALTOR®

DIANA
WINGER

VICTORIA OFFICE
 (250) 384-8124

– Victoria –

WELCOMES NEW REALTOR®

MAUREEN 
VINCENT

SIDNEY OFFICE
 (250) 656-3486

– Victoria –



C O B B L E  H I L L ✦ D E N M A N  I S L A N D ✦ D U N C A N ✦  L A DY S M I T H ✦ L A K E  C OW I C H A N ✦  N A N A I M O  ✦ OA K  B AY ✦ PA R K S V I L L E / B OW S E R ✦ S A LT  S P R I N G  I S L A N D  ✦ S I D N E Y  ✦  S O O K E ✦ V I C TO R I A ✦  W E S T S H O R E  

P E M B E R T O N H O L M E S . C O MP E M B E R T O N H O L M E S . C O Mlove my home.

DESIRABLE GORGE NEIGH-
BOURHOOD  $499,900
1917 Character Home. Large SW facing 
deck overlooks large lot with fruit trees 
& garden shed. Large kitchen,
Dining room w/fi replace,
wood fl oors. Large oversize
garage.  MLS # 384164

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

JUST REDUCED! OPEN SAT 2-4

THIS IS THE BEST TIME 
TO SELL YOUR HOME!
Demand has NEVER been 
better! CALL US for an 
evaluation!

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!
CALL US for an 

NICOLE BURGESS
WALT BURGESS
nicole@nicoleburgess.com
250.384.8124

JACQUELINE BAKER
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Offie 250-384-8124
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM

 250-384-8124 250-384-8124 250-384-8124

ARBUTUS RIDGE
$649,000
Like new custom built 2yr old home
3 bed, 2 baths, open plan, loads
of storage.
MLS# 384766

370 STARK RD.  |  $975,000
5+ south-facing acres, perfect for 
family and horses: large 5 bed home, 
riding ring, paddocks, stable, huge 
barn.  Mins to Ganges.
MLS #374514 

SUSAN DE STEIN *PREC 
Personal Real Estate Corp.
250 537-7943 (text/cell)
susandestein@shaw.ca

SALT SPRING ISLAND

221 ROLAND RD.  |  $975,000
Fulford Harbour Beach House 
This waterfront gem needs to be 
seen, quiet, steps to stone
beach, 2 mins to ferry.
MLS # 377217

SUSAN DE STEIN *PREC 
Personal Real Estate Corp.
250 537-7943 (text/cell)
susandestein@shaw.ca

SALT SPRING ISLAND

Are you a First Time 
Home Buyer?
Call me today to fi nd out about 
the New Buyer Programs 
including the New Home 
Partnership Program!

Call me today to fi nd out about 

ARRAN MCLELLAN
YourLuckyIrishRealtor.com
250.884.3980
250.384.8124

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

NANCY VIEIRA PREC

www.nancyvieira.com
250-514-4750

LEVEL .46 ACRE LOT  | 
$225,000
Lot 6 Parkinson Road, Port Renfew
Perfect building site with some views, 
completely cleared with
driveway & community
water at road.

SALT SPRING ISLAND

WELCOME TO BROADMEAD!    
$1,050,000
Spacious Family Homes, 4 beds & 4 
baths, Potential In-law Suite, 2 Sunny 
Private Decks, Double Garage, 
Security System, 2 Fireplaces, 
Lots of Storage. New roof
coming soon! MLS # 384550

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

307-1060 LINDEN  $379,800 
RENOVATED sunny, corner 2BR condo 
that is now rentable in a dog friendly 
building located near Cook Village, 
downtown & the ocean.
2 SOUTH facing balconies
& gas FP! See 3D Virtual
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
32,000+ sq. ft. complex on over 
1 Acre of property. Fully leased, 
but 26,000+sq.ft. can be 
available for an owner/occupier. 
Assumable  rst mortgage and 
some vendor  nancing 
available.

Glenn Nicholls
Pemberton Holmes

250-384-8124

DISTRIBUTION
WAREHOUSE FACILITY

New MLS 384509      $8.75/SqFt
26,000+ sq. ft. warehouse with 
some of ces between Mayfair 
and Uptown Malls.

Glenn Nicholls
Pemberton Holmes

250-384-8124
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Saanich East

{4 BED/2 BATH/2 KITCHEN} 
OLD WORLD CHARM & 

MODERN CONVENIENCES
New MLS 384510         $829,900
4 Bedrooms, 2 baths 2 kitchens 
in a very desirable area. Beauti-
ful solid character oak  ooring, 
coved ceilings throughout main 
 oor, plus completely reno in-
side out - top to bottom. Up-
dates include all thermal win-
dows, newly redone kitchens 
and baths, newish appliances, 
new light  xtures/ceiling fan, 
quartz cambria countertops and 
great backsplash in open plan 
breakfast bar in chic upper 
kitchen, some new doors, high 
ef ciency gas furnace, gas FP, 
roof/gutters, sewer line , high 
energy rating, extra insulation, 
paint inside and out, brand new 
LEGAL suite downstairs, 200 
amp service, SW sun exposure 
plus a HUGE fully fenced yard 
with raised garden bed,  g tree 
plus a large beautiful new deck 
off main  oor! The best combo 
of old world charm with all the 
modern conveniences.

Karen Love &
Robyn Wildman

250-727-5868
RE/MAX Alliance

250-818-8522
www.KarenLove.com

Saanich West

GREAT FAMILY HOME
New MLS 384582         $675,000 
*Solid & well maintained
*3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, 1555 

sqft
*Hardwood  oors & coved ceil-

ings throughout
*Gas  replace
*Bright eat in kitchen
*Sunroom & huge deck
*Lower level with private entry 

& in-laws suite potential
*Double garage & fully fenced 

backyard
*.16 acre lot

Geoffrey McLean
Personal Real Estate 

Corporation
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

Saanich Peninsula

ESTATE SALE!
MAPLEWOOD, 1/2 ACRE 
VIEW LOT PLUS HOME

OPEN SAT, NOV 4, 1-3PM
 1199 HOLLIS RD.

New MLS 384429         $949,900 
Live on the top of the Hill in the 
heart of Greater Victoria in the 
well established & beautiful 
Maplewood neighbourhood 
close to Parks, Rec-centre, Bus-
es, Schools and Shopping malls. 
Located at the very end of a no-
through street, you will  nd this 
beautiful and private 1/2 acre 
South facing View lot with a 3 
Bedroom, Basement Home. The 
solid Home was built in 1953 
and offers over 1650 sq ft of liv-
ing area, plus great space, but 
needs a lot of updating. Home & 
Lot are assessed at $1,003,900. 
Interested? Place your offer! 
Call me for private viewing!

Fred Lerch
& Associates
250-889-2528
Sutton Group 

West Coast Realty
250-479-3333 ~

Gulf Islands

CURRENTS AT OTTERBAY 
1/4 SHARE 

New MLS 383552           $36,000
This cottage sleeps 6 with mas-
ter on the main  oor, full bath 
and large loft with views of the 
marina. Walking distance of the 
ferry and Golf course.  One 
week per/month, two consecu-
tive summer weeks. 

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Gulf Islands

SOUTHWEST OCEANVIEW 
ACREAGE!

New MLS 384382         $439,000
This 2.83-acre park like parcel 
is level and useable, with nice 
trails throughout. Cottage is 
500-sqft, 1BR plus small sleep-
ing loft. Large workshop/studio, 
septic  eld in for 2nd structure; 
pending approval, but needs ad-
ditional septic tank. 

Sherrie Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

OCEANVIEW ACREAGE! 
New MLS 384309         $569,000
Oceanview acreage on South 
Pender. The home has been up-
graded with new roof, bathroom 
and wood  ooring throughout. 
This is a west coast 2 BR,  2 BA 
home with a little bunkhouse for 
more guests.

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

IC & I

UPSCALE DISTRIBUTION 
WAREHOUSE NEAR MAYFAIR 

AND UPTOWN MALLS
New MLS 384504      $4,875,000
32,000+ sq. ft. complex on over 
1 Acre of property. Fully leased, 
but 26,000+sq.ft. can be 
available for an owner/occupier. 
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